

---

## **materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 70294259

---

Data publicarii	16.06.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.691,55 RON - 1.691,55 RON

---

Descriere: 1 holzurub bc 250 pret fara tva 0,084 total fara tva 21,00 2 glet ct 127 bc 4 35,29 141,16 3 var lav 15l bc 6 142,02 852,12 4 amorsa bc 3 16,81 50,43 5 vopsea alba 4l bc 4 100,84 403,36 6 diluant bc 10 9,24 92,40 7 penson bc 5 10,08 50,40 8 vopsea neagra 0,75 bc 4 20,17 80.68 total fara tva=1691,55

---